HB 2977-1 (LC 2642) 1/31/25 (AG/ps)

Requested by Representative HELM

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2977

- 1 On page 4 of the printed bill, line 28, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
- 2 Delete line 30.
- 3 In line 31, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
- 4 In line 38, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)".

 $\mathbf{5}$